
LOMITA:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

SHOPLIFTING 23-02759 1714 8/20/2023 1340 2000 BLK PCH OPEN FOR BUSINESS ALCOHOL S1 MB WRG GRY SWEATS AND A BLK SWEATER.
S2 MB WRG GRY PANTS AND A BLK SHIRT. SUSPS
WERE SEEN LEAVING LOC IN A BLK 2018
MERCEDES E400.

ATTEMPT
GRAND THEFT
(AUTO)

23-02761 1711 8/20/2023 0530 2100 BLK 247TH ST DRIVER SIDE DOOR
KEYHOLE PUNCHED

NO LOSS SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN. SUSP(S) WERE SEEN
LEAVING IN A BLK GMC YUKON W/ A BROKEN
RIGHT PASSENGER TAILLIGHT.

ATTEMPT
GRAND THEFT
(AUTO)

23-02762 1751 8/20/2023 2230 26000 BLK
WESTERN AVE

REAR PASSENGER
SIDE WINDOW
SHATTERED

NO LOSS SJ1 WAS ARRESTED. SJ2 MB/602/THIN BUILD
WRG ALL BLK CLOTHING. SJ3 MB/510/THIN
BUILD WRG A WHITE HOODIE AND DARK JEANS.
SUSPS WERE SEEN LEAVING LOC IN A MAROON
SUV TYPE VEHICLE.

GRAND THEFT
(AUTO)

23-02763 1712 8/21/2023 0054 25000 BLK
WOODWARD AVE

N/A WHITE 2017 DODGE
CHARGER

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

ATTEMPT
GRAND THEFT
(AUTO)

23-02769 1712 8/16/2023-8
/21/2023

1400
-102
0

1900 BLK 253RD ST REAR PASSENGER
SIDE WINDOW
SHATTERED

NO LOSS SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

ATTEMPT
GRAND THEFT
(AUTO)

23-02783 1714 8/22/2023 0440 2000 BLK PCH FRONT PASSENGER
SIDE DOOR LOCK
PUNCHED

NO LOSS S1 MW/510-600/230 WRG BLK PANTS, BLK SHIRT
AND BLUE BASEBALL HAT. S2 MW/510-600/210
WRG BLK PANTS AND BLK SHIRT. SUSPS WERE
SEEN LEAVING LOC IN A GRY SEDAN W/ NO
FRONT LICENSE PLATE.

GRAND THEFT
(AUTO)

23-02784 1710 8/22/2023 1330 WALNUT ST/
LOMITA BLVD

N/A RED 2020 JEEP COMPASS S1 FH/25/HEAVY SET/BLK HAIR WRG A GRY
SHIRT AND BLUE JEANS. S2 MW.

BURGLARY
(BUSINESS)

23-02796 1711 8/23/2023 0438 25000 BLK
NARBONNE AVE

BROKEN PLEXIGLASS
DOOR

CA SCRATCHER TICKETS, US
CURRENCY

S1 MALE WRG A BLK HOODIE AND BLK PANTS. S2
MALE WRG A BLK HOODIE AND GRY PANTS.
SUSPS WERE SEEN LEAVING LOC IN A WHITE 4
DR SEDAN.
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ROBBERY 23-02812 1712 8/24/2023 1730 1800 BLK 257TH ST N/A CELLPHONE, CHAIN SUSPECT MW/20'S/511/THIN BUILD/BLN
HAIR/BLUE EYES W/ TATTOOS ON HIS ARMS AND
BODY.

ATTEMPT
GRAND THEFT
(AUTO)

23-02813 1711 8/24/2023 0217 2100 BLK 247TH ST DRIVER'S SIDE DOOR
KEYHOLE PUNCHED

NO LOSS S1 MH/MEDIUM BUILD WRG A BLK SHIRT, BLK
PANTS AND A RED BASEBALL CAP. S2 UNK DESC.
SUSPS WERE SEEN LEAVING LOC IN A DARK
COLORED OLDER MODEL YUKON OR SUBURBAN.

SHOPLIFTING 23-02835 1714 8/25/2023 2106 2000 BLK PCH OPEN FOR BUSINESS FACIAL CREAM S1 MH/18-20/508/THIN BUILD WRG A BLK SHIRT,
BLK PANTS, BLK SHOES AND A BLK BACKPACK. S2
MH/18-20/507/THIN BUILD WRG A BLK SHIRT,
GRY PANTS, AND BLK SHOES.

BURGLARY
(SHED)

23-02838 1714 8/25/2023-8
/26/2023

2330
-110

2100 BLK PCH METAL LOCK AND
CHAIN CUT OFF

UNK AT TIME OF REPORT SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

GRAND THEFT
(AUTO)

23-02844 1711 8/26/2023 1700 25000 BLK
PENNSYLVANIA AVE

N/A RED 2000 FORD F150 SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

RANCHO PALOS VERDES:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

PETTY THEFT
(UNLOCKED
VEHICLE)

23-02767 1736 8/20/2023-8
/21/2023

1800
-070
0

30000 BLK AVENIDA
CLASSICA

UNLOCKED VEHICLE GARAGE REMOTE SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY
(VEHICLE)

23-02770 1744 8/21/2023 0517 4000 BLK
MIRALESTE DR

FRONT PASSENGER
SIDE WINDOW
SHATTERED

LAVA LAMP SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY
(VEHICLE)

23-02785 1738 8/22/2023 1130
-133
0

31000 BLK PALOS
VERDES DR SOUTH

DRIVER SIDE DOOR
LOCK PUNCHED

PURSE, US CURRENCY,
EARPHONES, CDL

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

ASSAULT 23-02801 1746 8/23/2023 1100 29000 BLK
WESTERN AVE

N/A NO LOSS S1 MB.

TOTAL ARRESTS: BATTERY - 1, DISORDERLY CONDUCT - 1, DRUGS - 3, GRAND THEFT - 1, TRESPASSING - 1, VEHICLE VIOLATIONS - 1, WARRANTS - 5
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BURGLARY
(VEHICLE)

23-02803 1738 8/23/2023 1300
-140
0

31000 BLK PALOS
VERDES DR SOUTH

DRIVER DIDE DOOR
LOCK PUNCHED

WALLETS, MISC CREDIT AND
DEBIT CARDS, DL'S US
CURRENCY

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY
(VEHICLE)

23-02825 1738 8/25/2023 1150 31000 BLK
HAWTHORNE BLVD

N/A CELLPHONE, WALLET, US
CURRENCY

S1 MH/510/150 WRG A BLK SHIRT W/ "PSYCHO
BUNNY" WRITTEN ON FRONT IN YELLOW
LETTERING. S2 UNK DESC. SUSPS WERE SEEN
LEAVING LOC IN A SILVER 2021 NISSAN ALTIMA.

GRAND THEFT 23-02827 1746 8/25/2023 1110 28000 BLK
WESTERN AVE

N/A WALLET, CDL, MISC CREDIT
AND DEBIT CARDS, US
CURRENCY

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY
(VEHICLE)

23-02830 1746 8/25/2023 1330 28000 BLK
WESTERN AVE

N/A FANNY PACK, WALLET, CDL,
MISC CREDIT AND DEBIT
CARDS, HEADPHONES, US
CURRENCY, PASS

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY
(VEHICLE)

23-02831 1738 8/25/2023 1645
-174
5

31000 BLK PALOS
VERDES DR WEST

REAR PASSENGER
WINDOWS LEFT
OPEN

WALLET, PURSE, MONEY
CLIP, US CURRENCY,
MAKEUP BAG

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY
(VEHICLE)

23-02833 1736 8/25/2023 1445
-165
5

30000 BLK
HAWTHORNE BLVD

FRONT PASSENGER
SIDE WINDOW
SHATTERED

PURSE, US CURRENCY SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

ROLLING HILLS:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME

ROLLING HILLS ESTATES:  

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

PETTY THEFT
(UNLOCKED
VEHICLE)

23-02764 1721 8/21/2023 0100 ENCANTO DR UNLOCKED VEHICLE CARD HOLDER, US
CURRENCY, CORPORATE
CARD, DEBIT CARD, CREDIT
CARD

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

TOTAL ARRESTS: CARRYING A LOADED FIREARM - 1, DRUGS - 1, GRAND THEFT - 1, VEHICLE VIOLATIONS - 3, WARRANTS - 2

NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME
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BURGLARY
(BUSINESS)

23-02765 1724 8/21/2023 0440 900 BLK SILVER
SPUR RD

REAR EMERGENCY
EXIT DOOR PRIED
OPEN

PRESCRIPTION
MEDICATIONS

SUSPET MALE/MEDIUM BUILD WRG A BLK
BEANIE, BLK SWEATER, BLK PANTS, BLK
SURGICAL MASK AND GRY GLOVES.

SHOPLIFTING 23-02819 1724 8/24/2023 2041 PENINSULA CTR OPEN FOR BUSINESS SKIN CARE PRODUCTS S1 MB/30'S/600/MEDIUM BUILD WRG A BLUE
BROOKLYN DODGERS BASEBALL HAT,
MULTICOLOR JACKET, BLK PANTS AND BLK
SHOES. S2 MW/50'S/603/THIN BUILD WRG A BLK
SHIRT, KHAKI SHORT PANTS, AND BLK SHOES W/
LONG WHITE SOCKS.

SAN PEDRO:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME

PVP:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME

**Data included in this report is time sensitive and subject to change.

NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME

NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME

NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME
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